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Sommario/riassunto

pt. 1. New forms of migration in Europe -- pt. 2. Evolution of regional
patterns of international migration in Europe -- pt. 3. Measuring
integration : immigrants and the second generation -- pt. 4. Special
surveys in international migration studies.
Over the past twenty years, international migration issues become
inescapably prominent in European public debate. Issues about the
arrival of new immigrants and the problems of integration processes
are rooted in the deep and vast changes that have characterized the
recent history of European international migration. This volume
addresses aspects of this migration through a variety of disciplinary
perspectives, devoting particular attention to new forms of migration,
the evolution of regional patterns, and the intergenerational process of
migrant integration.
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